MARCH 2003
DAY ELEV
1 439.21
2 439.22
3 439.23
4 439.24
5 439.27
6 439.29
7 439.30
8 439.31
9 439.31
10 439.32
11 439.33
12 439.35
13 439.34
14 439.49
15 440.29
16 440.42
17 440.45
18 440.43
19 440.39
20 440.38
21 440.35
22 440.33
23 440.28
24 440.25
25 440.23
26 440.21
27 440.18
28 440.15
29 440.14
30 440.13
31 440.11

TOTALS

ACRE-FEET

COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

OUTLET
SPILL

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

LAKE BERRYESSA DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE
ACRE-FEET
IN LAKE CHANGE
1,586,498
1,587,075 +577
1,587,268 +193
1,587,460 +192
1,587,653 +193
1,588,230 +577
1,588,615 +385
1,588,807 +192
1,589,000 +193
1,589,000 +0
1,589,192 +192
1,589,385 +193
1,589,769 +384
1,589,577 -192
1,592,464 +2,887
1,607,887 +15,423
1,610,401 +2,514
1,610,981 +580
1,610,594 -387
1,609,821 =773
1,609,627 -194
1,609,047 -580
1,608,660 -387
1,607,693 -967
1,607,113 -580
1,606,726 -387
1,606,339 -387
1,605,759 -580
1,605,179 -580
1,604,986 -193
1,604,792 -194
1,604,405 -387
+17,907
+17,907

18,9
4.4

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

96
15 TOTAL

COMPUTED*

INFLOW
C.F.S.

404
249
247
226
433

336
252
258
155
245

219
362
84
1,567
8,041

2,153
1,181
747
557
721

5562
620
306
445
463

436
305
235
333
342

290
22,764
45,152

— RELEASE -C.F.S. —

OUTLET

456

454
414
332
275
285

335
9,577
18,996

SUMMARY

23,411

SPILL
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188
237
230
215
195

182
169
144
126
115

104
83
68
55
55

50
2,226
4,415

RUN DATE: January 30, 2004

EVAPORATION
C.F.S. INCHES
33 .05
66 .10
66 .10
40 .06
47 .07
47 .07
60 .09
66 .10
60 .09
53 .08
27 .04
73 A1
86 .13
33 .05
0 .00
53 .08
7 .01
67 .10
87 .13
33 .05
67 .10
a7 .07
67 .10
60 .09
87 .13
73 A1
100 .15
127 .19
100 .15
100 .15
100 .15
1,932 2.90
3,832

PRECIPITATION
THIS MONTH =
JULY 1, 2002 TO DATE =

3.04
25.90

PRECIP
INCHES



